STANDARD VERSION : 100 mm & 150 mm
SPECIFICATIONS
Accuracy
Ambient temperature
Process temperature
Electric Wiring
Contact Setting
Operating pressure range

DIRECT BOTTOM ENTRY
DIRECT LOWER BACK ENTRY
HOW TO ORDER
NOMINAL SIZE
**INTEGRAL MPENING SCREW WILL BE IN MONEL IF ORDERED. REFER OPTION FL.DA
2Ordering Example: BJ - X - X - XX - XXX - 0/10kg/cm  - XX
H
150 mm
BJ
X
X
XX
0/10
2kg/cm
Example
XX
FOR OTHER OPTIONAL ITEMS, PLEASE CONTACT FACTORY FOR DELIVERY AND MINIMUM QUANTITY OF ORDER.
Note : Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing.
           Modifications may take place and materials specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
 GAUGE CONNECTION
3/8" BSP (M) STANDARD
½” BSP (M) STANDARD
2BM
4MM
3BM
4BM
Note : Connections like Metric/ PT/ PF/ Flaired/ UNF/ G/ R etc can be provided on request.
1/4” BSP (M) XXX1/4” NPT (M) 2NM
4NM ½"  NPT (M) STANDARD M20 x1.5 (M)
*** MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATES WILL BE PROVIDED FOR WETTED PARTS ONLY WITH CHEMICAL COMPOSITION TESTING. FOR OTHERS,
PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY.
* CONSULT FACTORY FOR MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY & DELIVERY.
5
9
FLUSH PANEL BACK ENTRY WITH FRONT FLANGE
BACK ENTRY WITH  MOUNTING BRACKET
 DAMPENING LIQUIDS: CODE
 DAMPENING LIQUIDS: CODE
Single; NORMALLY CLOSED (1 NC)
Double; NORMALLY CLOSED + NORMALLY OPEN (1 NC +1 NO)
Single; NORMALLY OPEN (1 NO)
Double; NORMALLY OPEN + NORMALLY CLOSED (1 NO + 1 NC)
Double; NORMALLY CLOSED (BOTH NC)
Double; NORMALLY OPEN (BOTH NO)
BOOSTER WITH RELAY FOR CURRENT UPTO 5 Amp.
SPDT
DPDT
RJ
RK
RL
RM
RN
RO
RU
RA
RC
B) INDUCTIVE TYPE (220 V AC, 0.4 Amp.)
YW
YV
YX
YY
YZ
ZA
Single;    NORMALLY OPEN (1 NO)
Single;    NORMALLY CLOSED (1 NC)
Double;  NORMALLY CLOSED + NORMALLY OPEN
 (1 NC +1 NO)
Double;  NORMALLY OPEN (BOTH NO)
Double;  NORMALLY CLOSED (BOTH NC)
Double;  NORMALLY OPEN + NORMALLY CLOSED
(1 NO + 1 NC)
ELECTRIC CONTACTS  (     & ATEX APPROVED)
     (230 V AC, 1 Amp.)(48 V DC, 0.5 Amp.)
A) SINGLE INSULATED MAGNETIC SNAP ACTION TYPE*